
PARTICIPANT LIST FOR 9TH GRADUATE STUDENT CONFERENCE IN

LOGIC, 2008

Name School Email

Meghan Anderson Berkeley manders@math.berkeley.edu
Logan Axon Notre Dame laxon@nd.edu
Don Brower Notre Dame dbrower@nd.edu
Josh Cole Notre Dame jcole@nd.edu
Chris Conidis U. Chicago chris.conidis@sbcglobal.net
Sarah Cotter Notre Dame scotter1@nd.edu
Damir Dzhafarov U. Chicago damir@math.uchicago.edu
Stephen Flood Notre Dame sflood@nd.edu
Peter Gerdes Berkeley gerdes@admin.invariant.org
Karen Lange U. Chicago klange@math.uchicago.edu
Chrissy Maher Notre Dame cmaher@nd.edu
Koushik Pal Berkeley koushik@math.berkeley.edu
Georgios Poulios Notre Dame gpoulios@nd.edu
Sara Quinn Notre Dame smiller9@nd.edu
Demirhan Tunc Notre Dame dtunc@nd.edu
John Wallbaum Notre Dame jwallbau@nd.edu
Erik Wennstrom Indiana erwenn@gmail.com
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